CLASSIFICA TRIVENETO ORDINI - GIORNATE SULLA NEVE 2018

1 ORDINE DI TREVISO
Buro
Callegarini
Cristanelli
ladanza
Marchetto
Marchetto
Mercante
Russolo
Furlani

2 ORDINE DI BOLZANO
Alton
Colasanti
Eisenstecken
Forest
Palazzi
Palazzi

3 ORDINE DI UDINE
Bovio
Cainero
Camilotti
Dorlando
Romanelli
Romanin
Veritti

4 ORDINE DI VERONA
Bagnara
Bedoni
Brognara
Castioni
Meneghini

5 ORDINE DI VICENZA
Ferronato
Magaraggia
Monti
Rebecca
Rossi

6 ORDINE DI VENEZIA
Loero
Loero
Macoratti
Minchillo

378

Federica
Marco
Claudia
Mario
Fabio
Fabio
Elena
Paola
Federica

360

Jessica
Enrico
Oswald
Filippo
Gaetano
Gaetano

330

Luca

Andrea
Alberto Maria
Luca
Gianfranco
Gianluigi
Davide

252
Alberto
Mirko
Alberto
Filiberto
Martino

220
Francesco
Lavinia
Margherita
Giuseppe
Giorgio

210
Francesco
Francesco
Franco
Paolo

1985
1971
1960
1965
1967
1967
1966
1964
1969

1987
1985
1947
1960
1937
1937

1970
1973
1974
1972
1942
1964
1981

1991
1968
1983
1942
1968

1966
1977
1958
1947
1967

1951
1951
1969
1957

Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Trieste

Bolzano
Bolzano
Bolzano
Bolzano
Bolzano
Bolzano

Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine
Udine

Verona
Verona
Verona
Verona
Verona

Vicenza
Vicenza
Vicenza
Vicenza
Vicenza

Venezia
Venezia
Venezia
Venezia

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Fondo

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Fondo
Slalom Gigante
Fondo
Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

Fondo

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

80

100

100
18
80

100

100
100
60

50

80
100
100

50
80
100
22

45
45
50
80

60
100

50



7 ORDINE DI TRENTO-ROVERETO

Carollo
Carollo
Pizzini

8 ORDINE DI PORDENONE

Bormolini
lus
Sessolo

9 ORDINE DI PADOVA
Antonello
Casoria
Cortellazzo
Peracin
Perencin
Peres
Sabbadin
Sturaro

10 ORDINE DI ROVIGO
Capuzzo
Capuzzo

11 ORDINE DI BELLUNO
Bampo

12 ORDINE DI TRIESTE
Semerani
Vaclik

156
Pierluigi 1939
Pierluigi 1939
Disma 1968
153
Walter 1986
Antonio 1963
Michele 1966
152
Lucio 1952
Cesare 1961
Andrea 1969
Gianfranco 1963
Giuseppe 1958
Franco 1977
Giorgio 1941
Antonio 1966
105

Giampaolo 1952
Giampaolo 1952

60
Alessandro 1972

42
Alessio 1957
Edoardo 1965

Trento - Rovereto
Trento - Rovereto
Trento - Rovereto

Pordenone
Pordenone
Pordenone

Padova
Padova
Padova
Padova
Padova
Padova
Padova
Padova

Rovigo
Rovigo

Belluno

Trieste
Trieste

Fondo
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

Fondo
Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante

Slalom Gigante
Slalom Gigante

80
50
26

100
29
24

32

40

20

45

15

45
60

60

26
16



